
Distributor Onboarding Packet

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Company History...................................................................................... 1
History of the Inspire Technology......................................................... 2
Inspire Overview....................................................................................... 3
Corporate Information ............................................................................ 4
Key Personnel and Contact Information............................................. 5
Product Portfolio Catalogue................................................................... 6
	 Cervical...................................................................................................................... 6
	 Lumbar.....................................................................................................................10
	 SI................................................................................................................................24
	 Biologics...................................................................................................................25

Marketing Materials...............................................................................26
Website and Distributor Portal Links.................................................29
Surgical Case Forms...............................................................................30
Surgical Technique Guides....................................................................32
Inventory Requests & Shipping...........................................................33
Hospital Approval Packet .....................................................................36
IFU’s...........................................................................................................37
Complaints and Compliance.................................................................38
References................................................................................................39

This is an interactive pdf file. Select the page below you want to view.

WELCOME TO THE CURITEVA FAMILY!



Company History

In 2014, machinist entrepreneur Chad Falciani founded Strategix Medical. He 
assembled a small, core team of top operators and they focused on winning 
contract business that larger manufacturers could either not handle efficiently, 
or simply not accomplish. They quickly gained notoriety, becoming a Tier 1 

supplier for some of the leading spine and 
orthopedic companies. 

In 2017, Chad formed Curiteva LLC with CTO 
and Co-Founder, Eric Linder, an expert in 
medical device engineering and design. The 
two combined their respective expertise and 
launched Curiteva’s first branded product in 
January of 2019. Later that year, Strategix and 

Curiteva merged into one entity, setting the stage for the next strategic move. 
By 2020, the company had not only launched more than six systems for both 
the cervical and lumbar spine, all of which were organically designed, they also 
completed the acquisition of Fossil Labs, the birthplace of 3D printed PEEK. 

In the years that followed, the Curiteva team continued to enhance the existing portfolio and 
launch new systems, while simultaneously developing and assembling the proprietary Fused 
Strand Deposition 3D printers. Designed, programmed, and built entirely in-house, this patented 
technology allows the creation of innovative and distinct medical devices built around the 
groundbreaking Inspire Technology. A technology that facilitates the creation of a structure that 
simply cannot be manufactured by any other means. In February 2023, following an extensive 
18-month review process with the FDA, Curiteva received clearance for the Inspire C Cervical 
Interbody. With case counts exceeding 2000 before hitting the two-year mark on the market, 
results on the first Inspire implant have been nothing short of astounding. Since that first clearance, 
the company made history by receiving a Masterfile clearance for the Inspire 3D Printed Trabecular 
PEEK in TLIF, PLIF, OLIF, ALIF, and DLIF. Posterior and anterior portfolios are set to launch 
commercially by early 2025, with promising early clinical results already being recorded. 

Curiteva operates out of a state-of-the-art 35,000 sq ft facility in Huntsville, AL (also known as 
Rocket City, USA) with plans to expand in the coming years. A full line of spine products now fills 
the Curiteva bag along with 20 state-of-the-art printers 
that work around the clock to bring to market the 
biggest advancement to material science the industry has 
seen. Our people and their unwavering commitment to 
product and process excellence remains the foundation 
of our company. Adherence to our core principles of 
delivering world-class scalable manufacturing with lean 
operational discipline, superior quality and the focus 
on the advancement of material science, will ensure 
we continue to deliver safe, innovative and effective 
products to our customers. 

We are excited to have you as part of the team and look forward to growing our business together.

Chad Falciani

Eric Linder
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The Inspire History

Since its founding Curiteva has been exploring the concept of 3D printing PEEK. That exploration 
has led down a path of extensive development and research and brought us to a patented process 
known as Fused Strand Deposition. The FSD process allows us to use Evonik VESTAKEEP i4 3DF 
PEEK Filament to print both solid and latticed structures making it possible to create implants 
with features, strength, and pore size distribution that are not possible with any other method or 
material. Now known to the world as Inspire, the 3D printed implants have been designed to mimic 
human bone.

The inception of this idea started with a small innovative company known as 
Fossil Labs begun by Todd Reith. An engineer by profession and an inventor at 
heart, Todd envisioned the idea of 3D printing PEEK. He brought this vision to 
life by inventing the technology behind the printer, building and programming the 
machine, and meticulously refining it until it produced the printed polymer we 
have today. In 2020, Fossil Labs joined the Curiteva family, making for a pivotal 
moment in the evolution of the Inspire innovation. The collaboration between the 
two teams enabled further refinement of the process and laid the foundation for 
bringing the scalability of the concept to fruition. The final piece came together 
when the partnership with Promimic was established. Promimic’s proprietary Hydroxyapatite 

coating, HAFUSE, coats the entire surface and structure of the implant from top to 
bottom with a bioactive structure that the body readily accepts. 

Dr Kevin Foley said it well, “The Inspire Trabecular PEEK technology 
checks all the boxes for an ideal interbody implant: fully interconnected 
porosity, modulus of elasticity equivalent to cancellous bone, strong 
biomechanical properties, radiolucency, and a bioactive surface for 
osseointegration.” The implant boasts exceptional strength, thanks to its 
diamond-shaped pores, maintaining a modulus closely aligned with that of 
trabecular bone – setting it apart from other implants on the market. That 

structure is further enhanced by the pore size 
distribution that is again designed to mimic trabecular 
bone. Micron-scale roughness combined with a 
submicron HAFUSE coating gives the implant its 
hydrophilic and bioactive surface that encourages 
osseointegration. Clinical results and animal studies 
have both been reviewed to show not only on-
growth, but through-growth of bone all the way 
through the implant. 

It has taken years of research and development, 
along with several key strategic partnerships to bring 
this technology to market. The results speak for 
themselves, Inspire is here to stay. As we continue 
to grow together, we look forward to engaging your 
team and your surgeon partners, diving deeper into 
the technology and the benefits it delivers to patients, 
far superseding what other implants can offer.
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Inspire Overview

The Inspire Technology Portfolio is the culmination of the two 
key components needed to create the most ideal interbody, 
Biomechanics and Biology. Both of those components are 
driven and controlled by one thing, Structure.

Biomechanics
Step one of the process is creating the macro structure of the implant. 
The macro structure of Inspire drives superior biomechanical strength 
and toughness. The strength is created by the pore size and shape that 
can only be created by Curiteva’s proprietary Fused Strand Deposition 
Printing process. Due to the use of the Evonik VESTAKEEP® i4 3DF 
PEEK this diamond pore shape architecture creates a forgiving strength 
that delivers toughness while still maintaining the modulus of human 
trabecular bone. The size of the fully interconnected porous structure 
that is designed to promote Osteonconduction is the key starting point to the beginning of the 
body’s biological response that creates the pathway for bone formation. 

Biology
The biological portion of the process is made up of three components, 
the macro, micro and sub-micron nanometer surface treatment. Each 
HA coated PEEK strand has an inherent roughness that is an intended 
outcome delivered by the extrusion process of the nozzle design from 
the Curiteva 3D printers. It is that roughness at a micro level that 

presents hydrophilic surfaces, which can lead to better bone apposition and integration.

The sub-micron surface treatment is a patented process done in-house utilizing the HAFUSE 
technology. This process fully adheres a layer of Hydroxyapatite to the entire surface structure 
of the implant. This layer of HA drives the body’s biological acceptance of the implant with a 
hydrophilic structure that triggers a nearly immediate integration of the implant into the body 
without any fibrous layer. 

The Perfect Implant
The Inspire 3D Printed Trabecular PEEK Implant represents the most significant leap in the 
Advanced Material Science space of Spine and Orthopedics since Interbody fusion devices 
became a standard of care. The macro, micro, and submicron components of Inspire combine to 
complete the desired outcome of interbody use, rapid acceptance from the body followed by bony 
through growth throughout the entire implant. Surgeons are now able to insert an implant without 
compromise because Inspire delivers on every front!
• Enhanced Osseointegration, as observed in ovine study. 
• Physiologic Elastic Modulus
• Subsidence Resistant
• Strength in Architecture
• Ideal for Radiographic assessment 

INSPIRE!

Back to Table of Contents
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Corporate Information

	 Normal Business Hours:	 Monday – Friday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
CST

	 Sales Support/Order Processing:	 Telephone Number: 877.928.7483

		  Email Orders: 	  
Customersupport@curiteva.com

	 Shipping Terms:	 All confirmed orders received by 5:00 
pm EST during normal business days 
will be shipped for delivery via FedEx 
– Priority Overnight Delivery unless 
otherwise specified. FOB Huntsville, 
Alabama, freight charges are prepaid and 
may be added to the invoice

	 Tax ID:	 82-2176777

	 Sales Terms:	 Net 30 Days

	 Remit Payment:	 Curiteva, Inc.  
Attn: Accounts Receivable  
25127 Will McComb Drive 
Tanner, AL 35671

	 Return Instructions:	 A Return Materials Authorization 
Number is required before returning 
any product to Curiteva. For a Return 
Material Authorization Number, call 
Curiteva Sales Support: 877.928.7483

		  Mark the Return Material Authorization 
# on the inside and outside of the 
package and ship to: 

		  Curiteva, LLC 
Attn: RMA #______ 
25127 Will McComb Drive 
Tanner, AL 35671

Back to Table of Contents
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Contact Information

Customer Service
	 Main Line: 256-213-1057

	 Bambi McGaha: 256-990-1768

After Hours/ On Call
	 Customer Service: 256-213-1057

Complaints
	 Contact: customersupport@curiteva.com

Hospital Approval
	 Kevin Dill: 406-544-2079

Distributor & Surgeon Onboarding
	 David Schmidt: 407-947-9841

	 Kevin Dill: 406-544-2079

Sales
	 David Schmidt: 407-947-9841

	 Mark Mohlman: 913-706-8377

Business Development 
	 Ed Mayadag: 858-437-7418

Marketing 
	 Chris Schultz: 305-310-4709

	 Kristen Kyzer: 404-434-8126

Back to Table of Contents
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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Inspire® C
The Inspire Cervical Interbody Fusion System is designed for use in anterior cervical discectomy and fusion procedures in the  
cervical spine (C2-T1). The implants are manufactured utilizing the Evonik VESTAKEEP® i4 3DF PEEK high-performance polymer 
on a proprietary, patented Fuse Strand Deposition 3D printer. Application of the patented HAFUSE to this engineered PEEK  
structure presents a hydrophilic surface, which can lead to better bone apposition and enhanced Osseointegration, as observed  
in our animal study.1  The interbody is available in multiple footprints, with a 7° lordosis to accommodate the patient’s anatomy.

Cervical Interbody & Fixation
Curiteva’s cervical interbody offering provides a variety of implant interbodies (3D Printed Trabecular PEEK, PEEK and Titanium)  
and two different plating systems. 

Catalog Number Description (W x D x H)
C234-141205-7 14 x 12 x 5mm, 7°

C234-141206-7 14 x 12 x 6mm, 7°

C234-141207-7 14 x 12 x 7mm, 7°

C234-141208-7 14 x 12 x 8mm, 7°

C234-141209-7 14 x 12 x 9mm, 7°

C234-141210-7 14 x 12 x 10mm, 7°

C234-141211-7 14 x 12 x 11mm, 7°

C234-141212-7 14 x 12 x 12mm, 7°

Catalog Number Description (W x D x H)
C234-181405-7 18 x 14 x 5mm, 7°

C234-181406-7 18 x 14 x 6mm, 7° 

C234-181407-7 18 x 14 x 7mm, 7°

C234-181408-7 18 x 14 x 8mm, 7°

C234-181409-7 18 x 14 x 9mm, 7°

C234-181410-7 18 x 14 x 10mm, 7°

C234-181411-7 18 x 14 x 11mm, 7°

C234-181412-7 18 x 14 x 12mm, 7°

Catalog Number Description (W x D x H)
C234-161305-7 16 x 13 x 5mm, 7°

C234-161306-7 16 x 13 x 6mm, 7°

C234-161307-7 16 x 13 x 7mm, 7°

C234-161308-7 16 x 13 x 8mm, 7°

C234-161309-7 16 x 13 x 9mm, 7°

C234-161310-7 16 x 13 x 10mm, 7°

C234-161311-7 16 x 13 x 11mm, 7°

C234-161312-7 16 x 13 x 12mm, 7°

 Inspire Cervical Interbodies

Aptitude® Standard Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Cervical Plate features a slim profile design allowing for a smooth anterior surface.  The plates are available in 1 to 5 levels 
with varying screw types and lengths to adapt to the surgeon’s needs. The  simple and intuitive one-step locking mechanism facilitates 
complete control by the surgeon during the procedure. All system components are manufactured from biocompatible titanium alloy.

 One-Level Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog # Description

C154-01-10 One-Level, 10mm ACP

C154-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C154-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C154-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C154-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C154-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C154-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C154-01-24* One-Level, 24mm ACP

C154-01-26* One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog # Description

C154-02-24 Two-Level, 24mm ACP

C154-02-27 Two-Level, 27mm ACP

C154-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C154-02-33 Two-Level, 33mm ACP

C154-02-35 Two-Level, 35mm ACP

C154-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C154-02-39 Two-Level, 39mm ACP

C154-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

C154-02-45 Two-Level, 45mm ACP

C154-02-48 Two-Level, 48mm ACP

 Three-Level Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog # Description

C154-03-36 Three-Level, 36mm ACP

C154-03-39 Three-Level, 39mm ACP

C154-03-42 Three-Level, 42mm ACP

C154-03-45 Three-Level, 45mm ACP

C154-03-48 Three-Level, 48mm ACP

C154-03-51 Three-Level, 51mm ACP

C154-03-54 Three-Level, 54mm ACP

C154-03-57 Three-Level, 57mm ACP

C154-03-60 Three-Level, 60mm ACP

C154-03-63 Three-Level, 63mm ACP

 Four-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog # Description

C154-04-48 Four-Level, 48mm ACP

C154-04-52 Four-Level,52mm ACP

C154-04-56 Four-Level, 56mm ACP

C154-04-60 Four-Level, 60mm ACP

C154-04-64 Four-Level, 64mm ACP

C154-04-68 Four-Level, 68mm ACP

C154-04-72 Four-Level, 72mm ACP

C154-04-76 Four-Level, 76mm ACP

C154-04-80 Four-Level, 80mm ACP

C154-04-84 Four-Level, 84mm ACP

 Five-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog # Description

C154-05-60 Five-Level, 60mm ACP

C154-05-64 Five-Level, 64mm ACP

C154-05-68 Five-Level, 68mm ACP

C154-05-72 Five-Level, 72mm ACP

C154-05-76 Five-Level, 76mm ACP

C154-05-80 Five-Level, 80mm ACP

 Five-Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog # Description

C154-05-84 Five-Level, 84mm ACP

C154-05-88 Five-Level, 88mm ACP

C154-05-92 Five-Level, 92mm ACP

C154-05-96 Five-Level, 96mm ACP

C154-05-100 Five-Level, 100mm ACP

C154-05-104 Five-Level, 104mm ACP
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP
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Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude® Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm
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C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents

Sage® PEEK Cervical Interbody Fusion System
Sage® Cervical Interbody Fusion System is designed to support cervical loads while maximizing surface contact between  
the implant and the vertebral bodies.  The interbody is offered in four footprints to accommodate individual patient anatomy  
while the streamlined instrumentation is designed to aid in consistent and accurate implant placement.  

Catalog Number (W x D x H)

C204-161305-7 16 x 13 x 5mm

C204-161306-7 16 x 13 x 6mm

C204-161307-7 16 x 13 x 7mm

C204-161308-7 16 x 13 x 8mm

C204-161309-7 16 x 13 x 9mm

C204-161310-7 16 x 13 x 10mm

C204-161311-7 16 x 13 x 11mm

C204-161312-7 16 x 13 x 12mm

Catalog Number (W x D x H)

C204-121105-7 12 x 11 x 5mm

C204-121106-7 12 x 11 x 6mm

C204-121107-7 12 x 11 x 7mm

C204-121108-7 12 x 11 x 8mm

C204-121109-7 12 x 11 x 9mm

C204-121110-7 12 x 11 x 10mm

C204-121111-7 12 x 11 x 11mm

C204-121112-7 12 x 11 x 12mm

Catalog  
Number (W x D x H)

C204-181405-7 18 x 14 x 5mm

C204-181406-7 18 x 14 x 6mm

C204-181407-7 18 x 14 x 7mm

C204-181408-7 18 x 14 x 8mm

C204-181409-7 18 x 14 x 9mm

C204-181410-7 18 x 14 x 10mm

C204-181411-7 18 x 14 x 11mm

C204-181412-7 18 x 14 x 12mm

Catalog 
Number (W x D x H)

C204-141205-7 14 x 12 x 5mm

C204-141206-7 14 x 12 x 6mm

C204-141207-7 14 x 12 x 7mm

C204-141208-7 14 x 12 x 8mm

C204-141209-7 14 x 12 x 9mm

C204-141210-7 14 x 12 x 10mm

C204-141211-7 14 x 12 x 11mm

C204-141212-7 14 x 12 x 12mm

 Sage® PEEK Cervical Interbodies

Sage® Titanium Cervical Interbody Fusion System
Sage® Titanium Interbody System features TRU-BOND™. The TRU-BOND™ surface technology results in a proprietary,  
micro-textured surface intended to provide an improved osteogenic environment while minimizing the potential for implant migration. 
The micro-scale roughness of the TRU-BOND™ surface technology is intended to reduce the potential for implant migration and  
to encourage enhanced osseointegration. The interbody is offered in four footprints to accommodate individual patient anatomy  
while the streamlined instrumentation is designed to aid in consistent and accurate implant placement. 

Catalog 
Number (W x D x H)

C214-161305-7 16 x 13 x 5mm

C214-161306-7 16 x 13 x 6mm

C214-161307-7 16 x 13 x 7mm

C214-161308-7 16 x 13 x 8mm

C214-161309-7 16 x 13 x 9mm

C214-161310-7 16 x 13 x 10mm

C214-161311-7 16 x 13 x 11mm

C214-161312-7 16 x 13 x 12mm

Catalog  
Number (W x D x H)

C214-121105-7 12 x 11 x 5mm

C214-121106-7 12 x 11 x 6mm

C214-121107-7 12 x 11 x 7mm

C214-121108-7 12 x 11 x 8mm

C214-121109-7 12 x 11 x 9mm

C214-121110-7 12 x 11 x 10mm

C214-121111-7 12 x 11 x 11mm

C214-121112-7 12 x 11 x 12mm

Catalog  
Number (W x D x H)

C214-181405-7 18 x 14 x 5mm

C214-181406-7 18 x 14 x 6mm

C214-181407-7 18 x 14 x 7mm

C214-181408-7 18 x 14 x 8mm

C214-181409-7 18 x 14 x 9mm

C214-181410-7 18 x 14 x 10mm

C214-181411-7 18 x 14 x 11mm

C214-181412-7 18 x 14 x 12mm

Catalog  
Number (W x D x H)

C214-141205-7 14 x 12 x 5mm

C214-141206-7 14 x 12 x 6mm

C214-141207-7 14 x 12 x 7mm

C214-141208-7 14 x 12 x 8mm

C214-141209-7 14 x 12 x 9mm

C214-141210-7 14 x 12 x 10mm

C214-141211-7 14 x 12 x 11mm

C214-141212-7 14 x 12 x 12mm

Titanium Cervical Interbodies with TRU-BOND™ Technology 
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents

Prowess®

The Curiteva Prowess System provides a comprehensive solution for Laminoplasty procedures and consists  
of streamlined instrumentation and a variety of plate and spacer options for intraoperative adaptability. The  
instrumentation are intuitive and maintain secure connections to the implants. The implants are offered in  
a range of sizes and are color coded for easy visual identification.

Spacer Plates, Inline Holes
Catalog Number Description

C1054-104-N 4mm Spacer Plate, Inline

C1054-106-N 6mm Spacer Plate, Inline

C1054-108-N 8mm Spacer Plate, Inline

C1054-110-N 10mm Spacer Plate, Inline

C1054-112-N 12mm Spacer Plate, Inline

Spacer Plates, Side-by-Side Holes
Catalog Number Description

C1054-104-SS 4mm Spacer Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-106-SS 6mm Spacer Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-108-SS 8mm Spacer Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-110-SS 10mm Spacer Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-112-SS 12mm Spacer Plate, Side-by-Side

Hook Plates, Inline Holes
Catalog # Description

C1054-204-N 4mm Hook Plate, Inline

C1054-206-N 6mm Hook Plate, Inline

C1054-208-N 8mm Hook Plate, Inline

C1054-210-N 10mm Hook Plate, Inline

C1054-212-N 12mm Hook Plate, Inline

Hook Plates, Side-by-Side Holes
Catalog # Description

C1054-204-SS 4mm Hook Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-206-SS 6mm Hook Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-208-SS 8mm Hook Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-210-SS 10mm Hook Plate, Side-by-Side

C1054-212-SS 12mm Hook Plate, Side-by-Side

Hinge Plates
Catalog # Description

C1054-3-N Hinge Plate, Inline

C1054-3-SS Hinge Plate, Side-By-Side

Inspire PEEK Spacer
Catalog Number Description

C1054-404-PP 4mm Porous PEEK Spacer

C1054-406-PP 6mm Porous PEEK Spacer

C1054-408-PP 8mm Porous PEEK Spacer

C1054-410-PP 10mm Porous PEEK Spacer

C1054-412-PP 12mm Porous PEEK Spacer

PEEK Spacer
Catalog Number Description Color

C1054-404-P 4mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-406-P 6mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-408-P 8mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-410-P 10mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-412-P 12mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

Ø 2.3mm Self-Drilling Screws

Catalog Number Description

C1054-2304-SD Ø 2.3 x 4mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2306-SD Ø 2.3 x 6mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2308-SD Ø 2.3 x 8mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2310-SD Ø 2.3 x 10mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2312-SD Ø 2.3 x 12mm, Self-Drilling

Ø 2.3mm Self-Tapping Screws
Catalog Number Description

C1054-2304-ST Ø 2.3 x 4mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2306-ST Ø 2.3 x 6mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2308-ST Ø 2.3 x 8mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2310-ST Ø 2.3 x 10mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2312-ST Ø 2.3 x 12mm, Self-Tapping

Ø 2.7mm Self-Drilling Screws

Catalog Number Description

C1054-2704-SD Ø 2.7 x 4mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2706-SD Ø 2.7 x 6mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2708-SD Ø 2.7 x 8mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2710-SD Ø 2.7 x 10mm, Self-Drilling

C1054-2712-SD Ø 2.7 x 12mm, Self-Drilling

Ø 2.7mm Self-Tapping Screws
Catalog Number Description

C1054-2704-ST Ø 2.7 x 4mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2706-ST Ø 2.7 x 6mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2708-ST Ø 2.7 x 8mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2710-ST Ø 2.7 x 10mm, Self-Tapping

C1054-2712-ST Ø 2.7 x 12mm, Self-Tapping

Titanium Spacer
Catalog Number Description Color

C1054-404-P 4mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-406-P 6mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-408-P 8mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-410-P 10mm PEEK Spacer PEEK

C1054-412-P 12mm PEEK Spacer PEEK
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents

Thoracolumbar Interbody & Fixation
Curiteva offers an extensive range of instruments and implants offered for percutaneous and open fixation  
techniques. Our convex, lordotic implants are available in varying sizes and materials for optimal placement. 

Inspire® TA
The Inspire TLIF Anterior System is indicated for use in skeletally mature patients with degenerative disc disease at  
one or two contiguous levels from L2 - S1. The implants are manufactured utilizing the Evonik VESTAKEEP® i4 3DF 
PEEK high-performance polymer on a proprietary, patented Fuse Strand Deposition 3D printer. Application of  
the patented HAFUSE® to this engineered PEEK structure presents a hydrophilic surface, which can lead to better bone 
apposition and enhanced Osseointegration, as observed in our animal study

Inspire TLIF Anterior Interbodies

Height Catalog Number Description

7mm C434-320907-0 32 x 9 x 7mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

8mm C434-320908-0 32 x 9 x 8mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

9mm C434-320909-0 32 x 9 x 9mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

10mm C434-320910-0 32 x 9 x 10mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

11mm C434-320911-0 32 x 9 x 11mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

12mm C434-320912-0 32 x 9 x 12mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

13mm C434-320913-0 32 x 9 x 13mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

14mm C434-320914-0 32 x 9 x 14mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

15mm C434-320915-0 32 x 9 x 15mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

16mm C434-320916-0 32 x 9 x 16mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

Height Catalog Number Description

7mm C434-280907-0 28 x 9 x 7mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

8mm C434-280908-0 28 x 9 x 8mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

9mm C434-280909-0 28 x 9 x 9mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

10mm C434-280910-0 28 x 9 x 10mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

11mm C434-280911-0 28 x 9 x 11mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

12mm C434-280912-0 28 x 9 x 12mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

13mm C434-280913-0 28 x 9 x 13mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

14mm C434-280914-0 28 x 9 x 14mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

15mm C434-280915-0 28 x 9 x 15mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

16mm C434-280916-0 28 x 9 x 16mm, 0° TLIF Anterior

Height Catalog Number Description

7mm C434-320907-8 32 x 9 x 7mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

8mm C434-320908-8 32 x 9 x 8mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

9mm C434-320909-8 32 x 9 x 9mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

10mm C434-320910-8 32 x 9 x 10mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

11mm C434-320911-8 32 x 9 x 11mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

12mm C434-320912-8 32 x 9 x 12mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

13mm C434-320913-8 32 x 9 x 13mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

14mm C434-320914-8 32 x 9 x 14mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

15mm C434-320915-8 32 x 9 x 15mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

16mm C434-320916-8 32 x 9 x 16mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

Height Catalog Number Description

7mm C434-280907-8 28 x 9 x 7mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

8mm C434-280908-8 28 x 9 x 8mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

9mm C434-280909-8 28 x 9 x 9mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

10mm C434-280910-8 28 x 9 x 10mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

11mm C434-280911-8 28 x 9 x 11mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

12mm C434-280912-8 28 x 9 x 12mm, 8 TLIF Anterior

13mm C434-280913-8 28 x 9 x 13mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

14mm C434-280914-8 28 x 9 x 14mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

15mm C434-280915-8 28 x 9 x 15mm, 8° TLIF Anterior

16mm C434-280916-8 28 x 9 x 16mm, 8° TLIF Anterior
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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Inspire TLIF Oblique Interbodies

Height Catalog Number Description

6mm C334-260906-0 26 x 9 x 6mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

7mm C334-260907-0 26 x 9 x 7mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

8mm C334-260908-0 26 x 9 x 8mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

9mm C334-260909-0 26 x 9 x 9mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

10mm C334-260910-0 26 x 9 x 10mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

11mm C334-260911-0 26 x 9 x 11mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

12mm C334-260912-0 26 x 9 x 12mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

13mm C334-260913-0 26 x 9 x 13mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

14mm C334-260914-0 26 x 9 x 14mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

15mm C334-260915-0 26 x 9 x 15mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

16mm C334-260916-0 26 x 9 x 16mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

Height Catalog Number Description

6mm C334-220906-0 22 x 9 x 6mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

7mm C334-220907-0 22 x 9 x 7mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

8mm C334-220908-0 22 x 9 x 8mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

9mm C334-220909-0 22 x 9 x 9mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

10mm C334-220910-0 22 x 9 x 10mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

11mm C334-220911-0 22 x 9 x 11mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

12mm C334-220912-0 22 x 9 x 12mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

13mm C334-220913-0 22 x 9 x 13mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

14mm C334-220914-0 22 x 9 x 14mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

15mm C334-220915-0 22 x 9 x 15mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

16mm C334-220916-0 22 x 9 x 16mm, 0° TLIF Oblique

Height Catalog Number Description

8mm C334-260908-8 26 x 9 x 8mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

9mm C334-260909-8 26 x 9 x 9mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

10mm C334-260910-8 26 x 9 x 10mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

11mm C334-260911-8 26 x 9 x 11mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

12mm C334-260912-8 26 x 9 x 12mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

13mm C334-260913-8 26 x 9 x 13mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

14mm C334-260914-8 26 x 9 x 14mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

15mm C334-260915-8 26 x 9 x 15mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

16mm C334-260916-8 26 x 9 x 16mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

Height Catalog Number Description

7mm C334-220907-8 22 x 9 x 7mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

8mm C334-220908-8 22 x 9 x 8mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

9mm C334-220909-8 22 x 9 x 9mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

10mm C334-220910-8 22 x 9 x 10mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

11mm C334-220911-8 22 x 9 x 11mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

12mm C334-220912-8 22 x 9 x 12mm, 8 TLIF Oblique

13mm C334-220913-8 22 x 9 x 13mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

14mm C334-220914-8 22 x 9 x 14mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

15mm C334-220915-8 22 x 9 x 15mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

16mm C334-220916-8 22 x 9 x 16mm, 8° TLIF Oblique

Inspire® TO
The Inspire® TLIF Oblique Interbody Fusion System is indicated for use in skeletally mature patients with  
degenerative disc disease at one or two contiguous levels from L2 - S1.  The implants are manufactured utilizing  
the Evonik VESTAKEEP® i4 3DF PEEK high-performance polymer on a proprietary, patented Fuse Strand Deposition  
3D printer. Application of the patented HAFUSE® to this engineered PEEK structure presents a hydrophilic surface, which 
can lead to better bone apposition and enhanced Osseointegration, as observed in our animal study.



Inspire ALIF Interbodies 
Catalog Number Description

C284-302408-6 30 x 24 x 8mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-302410-6 30 x 24 x 10mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-302412-6 30 x 24 x 12mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-302414-6 30 x 24 x 14mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-302416-6 30 x 24 x 16mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-302418-6 30 x 24 x 18mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-302420-6 30 x 24 x 20mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C284-352608-6 35 x 26 x 8mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-352610-6 35 x 26 x 10mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-352612-6 35 x 26 x 12mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-352614-6 35 x 26 x 14mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-352616-6 35 x 26 x 16mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-352618-6 35 x 26 x 18mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-352620-6 35 x 26 x 20mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C284-302410-12 30 x 24 x 10mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-302412-12 30 x 24 x 12mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-302414-12 30 x 24 x 14mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-302416-12 30 x 24 x 16mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-302418-12 30 x 24 x 18mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-302420-12 30 x 24 x 20mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C284-352610-12 35 x 26 x 10mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-352612-12 35 x 26 x 12mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-352614-12 35 x 26 x 14mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-352616-12 35 x 26 x 16mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-352618-12 35 x 26 x 18mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-352620-12 35 x 26 x 20mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C284-402810-6 40 x 28 x 10mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-402812-6 40 x 28 x 12mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-402814-6 40 x 28 x 14mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-402816-6 40 x 28 x 16mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-402818-6 40 x 28 x 18mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

C284-402820-6 40 x 28 x 20mm, 6° ALIF Interbody

Inspire® A
The Inspire Anterior Lumbar Interbody Fusion (ALIF) System is indicated for use in skeletally mature patients  
with degenerative disc disease at one or two contiguous levels from L2 - S1. The implants are manufactured  
utilizing the Evonik VESTAKEEP® i4 3DF PEEK high-performance polymer on a proprietary, patented Fuse Strand  
Deposition 3D printer. Application of the patented HAFUSE to this engineered PEEK structure presents a hydrohilic  
surface, which can lead to better bone apposition and enhanced Osseointegration, as observed in our animal study.1

Catalog Number Description

C284-402810-12 40 x 28 x 10mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-402812-12 40 x 28 x 12mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-402814-12 40 x 28 x 14mm, 12 ALIF Interbody

C284-402816-12 40 x 28 x 16mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

C284-402818-12 40 x 28 x 18mm, 12° ALIF Interbody

12

Back to Table of ContentsCURITEVA® Product Catalog

 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents

Inspire® ASA

Inspire ASA Interbodies  Coming Soon

Catalog Number Description

C724-302410-8 30 x 24 x 10mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-302412-8 30 x 24 x 12mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-302414-8 30 x 24 x 14mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-302416-8 30 x 24 x 16mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-302418-8 30 x 24 x 18mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-302420-8 30 x 24 x 20mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-302410-14 30 x 24 x 10mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-302412-14 30 x 24 x 12mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-302414-14 30 x 24 x 14mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-302416-14 30 x 24 x 16mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-302418-14 30 x 24 x 18mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-302420-14 30 x 24 x 20mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-302414-20 30 x 24 x 14mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-302416-20 30 x 24 x 16mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-302418-20 30 x 24 x 18mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-302420-20 30 x 24 x 20mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-302414-25 30 x 24 x 14mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

C724-302416-25 30 x 24 x 16mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

C724-302418-25 30 x 24 x 18mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

C724-302420-25 30 x 24 x 20mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-352610-8 35 x 26 x 10mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-352612-8 35 x 26 x 12mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-352614-8 35 x 26 x 14mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-352616-8 35 x 26 x 16mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-352618-8 35 x 26 x 18mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-352620-8 35 x 26 x 20mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-352610-14 35 x 26 x 10mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-352612-14 35 x 26 x 12mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-352614-14 35 x 26 x 14mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-352616-14 35 x 26 x 16mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-352618-14 35 x 26 x 18mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-352620-14 35 x 26 x 20mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-352614-20 35 x 26 x 14mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-352616-20 35 x 26 x 16mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-352618-20 35 x 26 x 18mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-352620-20 35 x 26 x 20mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-352616-25 35 x 26 x 16mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

C724-352618-25 35 x 26 x 18mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

C724-352620-25 35 x 26 x 20mm, 25° ALIF Interbody
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents
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Inspire ASA Interbodies  Coming Soon

Catalog Number Description

C724-402810-8 40 x 28 x 10mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-402812-8 40 x 28 x 12mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-402814-8 40 x 28 x 14mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-402816-8 40 x 28 x 16mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-402818-8 40 x 28 x 18mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

C724-402820-8 40 x 28 x 20mm, 8° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-402810-14 40 x 28 x 10mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-402812-14 40 x 28 x 12mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-402814-14 40 x 28 x 14mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-402816-14 40 x 28 x 16mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-402818-14 40 x 28 x 18mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

C724-402820-14 40 x 28 x 20mm, 14° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-402814-20 40 x 28 x 14mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-402816-20 40 x 28 x 16mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-402818-20 40 x 28 x 18mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

C724-402820-20 40 x 28 x 20mm, 20° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-402816-25 40 x 28 x 16mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

C724-402818-25 40 x 28 x 18mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

C724-402820-25 40 x 28 x 20mm, 25° ALIF Interbody

Catalog Number Description

C724-5020-VSD 5.0 x 20mm, Screw

C724-5025-VSD 5.0 x 25mm, Screw

C724-5030-VSD 5.0 x 30mm, Screw

C724-5035-VSD 5.0 x 35mm, Screw

Catalog Number Description

C724-5520-VSD 5.5 x 20mm, Screw

C724-5525-VSD 5.5 x 25mm, Screw

C724-5530-VSD 5.5 x 30mm, Screw

C724-5535-VSD 5.5 x 35mm, Screw

Catalog Number Description

C295-850 Annulotomy Knife (Main-Knife)

C295-900 Centering Pin

Inspire® ASA (continued)
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents

Prodigy® Pedicle Screw System
 

The Prodigy Polyaxial Open Pedicle Screw System is a posterior spinal fixation system designed to enhance the  
surgical experience by providing surgeons with its comprehensive implant offering and ergonomically designed 
instrumentation. The Prodigy Pedicle Screw system was thoughtfully designed to handle correction maneuvers 
through the design of the low profile, friction fit tulip. The Prodigy Pedicle Screw System is intended to address  
numerous pathologies for the thoracic and lumbar spine while facilitating biomechanical strength and  
surgical simplicity. 

Catalog 
Number Description

C504-4525 4.5 x 25mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4530 4.5 x 30mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4535 4.5 x 35mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4540 4.5 x 40mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4545 4.5 x 45mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4550 4.5 x 50mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4555 4.5 x 55mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4560 4.5 x 60mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5525 5.5 x 25mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5530 5.5 x 30mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5535 5.5 x 35mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5540 5.5 x 40mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5545 5.5 x 45mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5550 5.5 x 50mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5555 5.5 x 55mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5560 5.5 x 60mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6525 6.5 x 25mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6530 6.5 x 30mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6535 6.5 x 35mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6540 6.5 x 40mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6545 6.5 x 45mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6550 6.5 x 50mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6555 6.5 x 55mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6560 6.5 x 60mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6565 6.5 x 65mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6570 6.5 x 70mm PEDICLE SCREW

Catalog 
Number Description

C504-7525 7.5 x 25mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7530 7.5 x 30mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7535 7.5 x 35mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7540 7.5 x 40mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7545 7.5 x 45mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7550 7.5 x 50mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7555 7.5 x 55mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7560 7.5 x 60mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7565 7.5 x 65mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7570 7.5 x 70mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7580 7.5 x 80mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7590 7.5 x 90mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-75100 7.5 x 100mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-75110 7.5 x 110mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8525 8.5 x 25mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8530 8.5 x 30mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8535 8.5 x 35mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8540 8.5 x 40mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8545 8.5 x 45mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8550 8.5 x 50mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8555 8.5 x 55mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8560 8.5 x 60mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8565 8.5 x 65mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8570 8.5 x 70mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8580 8.5 x 80mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8590 8.5 x 90mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-85100 8.5 x 100mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-85110 8.5 x 110mm PEDICLE SCREW

Non-Cannulated Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog 
Number Description

C504-9530 9.5 x 30mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9535 9.5 x 35mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9540 9.5 x 40mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9545 9.5 x 45mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9550 9.5 x 50mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9555 9.5 x 55mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9560 9.5 x 60mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9565 9.5 x 65mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9570 9.5 x 70mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9580 9.5 x 80mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-9590 9.5 x 90mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-95100 9.5 x 100mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-95110 9.5 x 110mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10530 10.5 x 30mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10535 10.5 x 35mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10540 10.5 x 40mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10545 10.5 x 45mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10550 10.5 x 50mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10555 10.5 x 55mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10560 10.5 x 60mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10565 10.5 x 65mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10570 10.5 x 70mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10580 10.5 x 80mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-10590 10.5 x 90mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-105100 10.5 x 100mm PEDICLE SCREW

C504-105110 10.5 x 110mm PEDICLE SCREW



Cannulated Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog Number Description
C504-4525-C 4.5 x 25mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4530-C 4.5 x 30mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4535-C 4.5 x 35mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4540-C 4.5 x 40mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4545-C 4.5 x 45mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4550-C 4.5 x 50mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4555-C 4.5 x 55mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5530-C 5.5 x 30mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5535-C 5.5 x 35mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5540-C 5.5 x 40mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5545-C 5.5 x 45mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5550-C 5.5 x 50mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5555-C 5.5 x 55mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6530-C 6.5 x 30mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6535-C 6.5 x 35mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6540-C 6.5 x 40mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

Cannulated Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog Number Description
C504-6545-C 6.5 x 45mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6550-C 6.5 x 50mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6555-C 6.5 x 55mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7530-C 7.5 x 30mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7535-C 7.5 x 35mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7540-C 7.5 x 40mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7545-C 7.5 x 45mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7550-C 7.5 x 50mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7555-C 7.5 x 55mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8540-C 8.5 x 40mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8545-C 8.5 x 45mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8550-C 8.5 x 50mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8555-C 8.5 x 55mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8560-C 8.5 x 60mm CANNULATED PEDICLE SCREW

Dual Thread Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog Number Description
C504-4525-DT 4.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4530-DT 4.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4535-DT 4.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4540-DT 4.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4545-DT 4.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4550-DT 4.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4555-DT 4.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-4560-DT 4.5 x 60mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5525-DT 5.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5530-DT 5.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5535-DT 5.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5540-DT 5.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5545-DT 5.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5550-DT 5.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5555-DT 5.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-5560-DT 5.5 x 60mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6525-DT 6.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6530-DT 6.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6535-DT 6.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6540-DT 6.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

Dual Thread Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog Number Description
C504-6545-DT 6.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6550-DT 6.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6555-DT 6.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-6560-DT 6.5 x 60mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7525-DT 7.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7530-DT 7.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7535-DT 7.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7540-DT 7.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7545-DT 7.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7550-DT 7.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7555-DT 7.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-7560-DT 7.5 x 60mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8525-DT 8.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8530-DT 8.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8535-DT 8.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8540-DT 8.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8545-DT 8.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8550-DT 8.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8555-DT 8.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW

C504-8560-DT 8.5 x 60mm DUAL THREAD PEDICLE SCREW
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of ContentsCURITEVA® Product Catalog

Set Screws

Catalog Number Description
C504-001 SET SCREW

Ø5.5mm Titanium Curved Rods

Catalog Number Description
C504-R55-030C 5.5 x 30mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-035C 5.5 x 35mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-040C 5.5 x 40mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-045C 5.5 x 45mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-050C 5.5 x 50mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-055C 5.5 x 55mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-060C 5.5 x 60mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-065C 5.5 x 65mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-070C 5.5 x 70mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-080C 5.5 x 80mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-090C 5.5 x 90mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-100C 5.5 x 100mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-110C 5.5 x 110mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-120C 5.5 x 120mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-130C 5.5 x 130mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-140C 5.5 x 140mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-150C 5.5 x 150mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-160C 5.5 x 160mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-170C 5.5 x 170mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-180C 5.5 x 180mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-200C 5.5 x 200mm CURVED ROD

Variable Crosslinks

Catalog Number Description

C504-3445-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 34 - 45mm

C504-4465-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 44 - 65mm

C504-6485-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 64 - 85mm

Offset Connectors

Catalog Number Description
C554-5520-O 5.5 x 20mm OPEN

C554-5525-O 5.5 x 25mm OPEN

C554-5530-O 5.5 x 30mm OPEN

C554-5535-O 5.5 x 35mm OPEN

C554-5540-O 5.5 x 40mm OPEN

C554-5520-C 5.5 x 20mm CLOSED

C554-5525-C 5.5 x 25mm CLOSED

C554-5530-C 5.5 x 30mm CLOSED

C554-5535-C 5.5 x 35mm CLOSED

C554-5540-C 5.5 x 40mm CLOSED

C554-5520-OF 5.5 x 20mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5525-OF 5.5 x 25mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5530-OF 5.5 x 30mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5535-OF 5.5 x 35mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5540-OF 5.5 x 40mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5520-CF 5.5 x 20mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5525-CF 5.5 x 25mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5530-CF 5.5 x 30mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5535-CF 5.5 x 35mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5540-CF 5.5 x 40mm CLOSED FLANGED

Axial and Parallel Connectors

Catalog Number Description

C554-C55-CAX Closed-Closed Connector

C554-C55-CAXL Closed-Closed Connector, Long

C554-C55-OAX Open-Open Connector

C554-C55-CCP Closed-Closed Parallel Connector

C554-C55-OCP Open-Closed Parallel Connector

C554-C55-OOP Open-Open Parallel Connector

C554-C55-TAP Tulip-Angled Parallel Connector

C554-C55-TCP Tulip-Closed Parallel Connector

C554-C55-TTP Tulip-Tulip Parallel Connector

Prodigy®
Pedicle Screw System (continued)

Ø5.5mm Titanium Straight Rods

Catalog Number Description
C504-R55-030 5.5 x 30mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-040 5.5 x 40mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-050 5.5 x 50mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-060 5.5 x 60mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-070 5.5 x 70mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-080 5.5 x 80mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-090 5.5 x 90mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-100 5.5 x 100mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-110 5.5 x 110mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-120 5.5 x 120mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-130 5.5 x 130mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-150 5.5 x 150mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-170 5.5 x 170mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-180 5.5 x 180mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-200 5.5 x 200mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-300 5.5 x 300mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-400 5.5 x 400mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-500 5.5 x 500mm STRAIGHT ROD

5.5mm Cobalt Chrome Straight Rods

Catalog Number Description
C504-R55CC-500 5.5 x 500mm STRAIGHT ROD
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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Set Screws

Catalog Number Description
C504-001 SET SCREW

Ø5.5mm Titanium Curved Rods

Catalog Number Description
C504-R55-030C 5.5 x 30mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-035C 5.5 x 35mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-040C 5.5 x 40mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-045C 5.5 x 45mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-050C 5.5 x 50mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-055C 5.5 x 55mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-060C 5.5 x 60mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-065C 5.5 x 65mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-070C 5.5 x 70mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-080C 5.5 x 80mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-090C 5.5 x 90mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-100C 5.5 x 100mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-110C 5.5 x 110mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-120C 5.5 x 120mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-130C 5.5 x 130mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-140C 5.5 x 140mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-150C 5.5 x 150mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-160C 5.5 x 160mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-170C 5.5 x 170mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-180C 5.5 x 180mm CURVED ROD

C504-R55-200C 5.5 x 200mm CURVED ROD

Variable Crosslinks

Catalog Number Description

C504-3445-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 34 - 45mm

C504-4465-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 44 - 65mm

C504-6485-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 64 - 85mm

Offset Connectors

Catalog Number Description
C554-5520-O 5.5 x 20mm OPEN

C554-5525-O 5.5 x 25mm OPEN

C554-5530-O 5.5 x 30mm OPEN

C554-5535-O 5.5 x 35mm OPEN

C554-5540-O 5.5 x 40mm OPEN

C554-5520-C 5.5 x 20mm CLOSED

C554-5525-C 5.5 x 25mm CLOSED

C554-5530-C 5.5 x 30mm CLOSED

C554-5535-C 5.5 x 35mm CLOSED

C554-5540-C 5.5 x 40mm CLOSED

C554-5520-OF 5.5 x 20mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5525-OF 5.5 x 25mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5530-OF 5.5 x 30mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5535-OF 5.5 x 35mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5540-OF 5.5 x 40mm OPEN FLANGED

C554-5520-CF 5.5 x 20mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5525-CF 5.5 x 25mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5530-CF 5.5 x 30mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5535-CF 5.5 x 35mm CLOSED FLANGED

C554-5540-CF 5.5 x 40mm CLOSED FLANGED

Axial and Parallel Connectors

Catalog Number Description

C554-C55-CAX Closed-Closed Connector

C554-C55-CAXL Closed-Closed Connector, Long

C554-C55-OAX Open-Open Connector

C554-C55-CCP Closed-Closed Parallel Connector

C554-C55-OCP Open-Closed Parallel Connector

C554-C55-OOP Open-Open Parallel Connector

C554-C55-TAP Tulip-Angled Parallel Connector

C554-C55-TCP Tulip-Closed Parallel Connector

C554-C55-TTP Tulip-Tulip Parallel Connector

Prodigy® Pedicle Screw System (continued)

Ø5.5mm Titanium Straight Rods

Catalog Number Description
C504-R55-030 5.5 x 30mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-040 5.5 x 40mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-050 5.5 x 50mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-060 5.5 x 60mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-070 5.5 x 70mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-080 5.5 x 80mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-090 5.5 x 90mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-100 5.5 x 100mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-110 5.5 x 110mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-120 5.5 x 120mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-130 5.5 x 130mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-150 5.5 x 150mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-170 5.5 x 170mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-180 5.5 x 180mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-200 5.5 x 200mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-300 5.5 x 300mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-400 5.5 x 400mm STRAIGHT ROD

C504-R55-500 5.5 x 500mm STRAIGHT ROD

5.5mm Cobalt Chrome Straight Rods

Catalog Number Description
C504-R55CC-500 5.5 x 500mm STRAIGHT ROD
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents

Prodigy® MIS
The Prodigy MIS Pedicle Screw system is designed to minimize the complexity of procedural steps while correcting  
and stabilizing the posterior thoracolumbar spine through a percutaneous approach. The streamline implant design  
and intuitive instrumentation is intended to minimize soft tissue disruption and reduce surgery time. The Prodigy  
MIS system provides reliable rod delivery and significant internal rod reduction capability while minimizing the  
incision size and tissue dissection.

MIS Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog Number Description
C524-4525 4.5 x 25mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4530 4.5 x 30mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4535 4.5 x 35mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4540 4.5 x 40mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4545 4.5 x 45mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4550 4.5 x 50mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4555 4.5 x 55mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4560 4.5 x 60mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5525 5.5 x 25mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5530 5.5 x 30mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5535 5.5 x 35mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5540 5.5 x 40mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5545 5.5 x 45mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5550 5.5 x 50mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5555 5.5 x 55mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5560 5.5 x 60mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6525 6.5 x 25mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6530 6.5 x 30mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6535 6.5 x 35mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6540 6.5 x 40mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6545 6.5 x 45mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6550 6.5 x 50mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6555 6.5 x 55mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6560 6.5 x 60mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7525 7.5 x 25mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7530 7.5 x 30mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7535 7.5 x 35mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7540 7.5 x 40mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW

MIS Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog Number Description
C524-7545 7.5 x 45mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7550 7.5 x 50mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7555 7.5 x 55mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7560 7.5 x 60mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8525 8.5 x 25mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8530 8.5 x 30mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8535 8.5 x 35mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8540 8.5 x 40mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8545 8.5 x 45mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8550 8.5 x 50mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8555 8.5 x 55mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8560 8.5 x 60mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9530 9.5 x 30mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9535 9.5 x 35mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9540 9.5 x 40mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9545 9.5 x 45mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9550 9.5 x 50mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9555 9.5 x 55mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9560 9.5 x 60mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9565 9.5 x 65mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW

C524-10530 10.5 x 30mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10535 10.5 x 35mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10540 10.5 x 40mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10545 10.5 x 45mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10550 10.5 x 50mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10555 10.5 x 55mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10560 10.5 x 60mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10565 10.5 x 65mm MIS PEDICLE SCREW
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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Set Screws

Catalog Number Description
C504-001 SET SCREW

Ø5.5mm Titanium MIS Curved Rods

Catalog Number Description
C524-R55-030C 5.5 x 30mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-035C 5.5 x 35mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-040C 5.5 x 40mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-045C 5.5 x 45mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-050C 5.5 x 50mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-055C 5.5 x 55mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-060C 5.5 x 60mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-065C 5.5 x 65mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-070C 5.5 x 70mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-075C 5.5 x 75mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-080C 5.5 x 80mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-090C 5.5 x 90mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-100C 5.5 x 100mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-110C 5.5 x 110mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-130C 5.5 x 130mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-150C 5.5 x 150mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-165C 5.5 x 1650mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-175C 5.5 x 175mm CURVED MIS ROD
C524-R55-200C 5.5 x 200mm CURVED MIS ROD

DUal Thread MIS Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog 
Number Description

C524-4525DT 4.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4530DT 4.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4535DT 4.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4540DT 4.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4545DT 4.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4550DT 4.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-4555DT 4.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5525DT 5.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5530DT 5.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5535DT 5.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5540DT 5.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5545DT 5.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5550DT 5.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-5555DT 5.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6525DT 6.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6530DT 6.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6535DT 6.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6540DT 6.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6545DT 6.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6550DT 6.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-6555DT 6.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7525DT 7.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7530DT 7.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7535DT 7.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7540DT 7.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW

Dual Thread MIS Polyaxial Pedicle Screws

Catalog Number Description
C524-7545DT 7.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7550DT 7.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-7555DT 7.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8525DT 8.5 x 25mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8530DT 8.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8535DT 8.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8540DT 8.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8545DT 8.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8550DT 8.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-8555DT 8.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9530DT 9.5 x 30mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9535DT 9.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9540DT 9.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9545DT 9.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9550DT 9.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-9555DT 9.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW

C524-10535DT 10.5 x 35mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10540DT 10.5 x 40mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10545DT 10.5 x 45mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10550DT 10.5 x 50mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10555DT 10.5 x 55mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10560DT 10.5 x 60mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW
C524-10565DT 10.5 x 65mm DUAL THREAD MIS PEDICLE SCREW

Ø5.5mm Titanium MIS Straight Rods

Catalog Number Description
C524-R55-300S 5.5 x 300mm STRAIGHT MIS ROD
C524-R55-400S 5.5 x 400mm STRAIGHT MIS ROD

Prodigy® MIS (continued)
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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40mm Width, 28mm Depth, 6º
Height Catalog  Number
10mm C264-402810-6

12mm C264-402812-6

14mm C264-402814-6

16mm C264-402816-6

18mm C264-402818-6

20mm C264-402820-6

40mm Width, 28mm Depth, 12º 
Height Catalog  Number
10mm C264-402810-12

12mm C264-402812-12

14mm C264-402814-12

16mm C264-402816-12

18mm C264-402818-12

20mm C264-402820-12

Titanium ALIF Interbodies with TRU-BOND Technology 

Titanium ALIF Interbodies with TRU-BOND™ Technology 

30mm Width, 24mm Depth, 6º

Height Catalog  Number

8mm C264-302408-6

10mm C264-302410-6

12mm C264-302412-6

14mm C264-302414-6

16mm C264-302416-6

18mm C264-302418-6

20mm C264-302420-6

35mm Width, 26mm Depth, 6º

Height Catalog  Number

8mm C264-352608-6

10mm C264-352610-6

12mm C264-352612-6

14mm C264-352614-6

16mm C264-352616-6

18mm C264-352618-6

20mm C264-352620-6

30mm Width, 24mm Depth, 12º

Height Catalog  Number

10mm C264-302410-12

12mm C264-302412-12

14mm C264-302414-12

16mm C264-302416-12

18mm C264-302418-12

20mm C264-302420-12

35mm Width, 26mm Depth, 12º

Height Catalog  Number

10mm C264-352610-12

12mm C264-352612-12

14mm C264-352614-12

16mm C264-352616-12

18mm C264-352618-12

20mm C264-352620-12

Savant® ALIF
The Savant Titanium Anterior (ALIF) Lumbar Interbody Fusion System features TRU-BOND™.  The TRU-BOND™ 
surface technology results in a proprietary micro-textured surface intended to provide an improved osteogenic  
environment.  The micro-scale roughness of the TRU-BOND™ surface technology is intended to reduce the  
potential for implant migration and to encourage enhanced osseointegration.  The interbody is offered in  
a variety of footprints, heights and lordotic angles offering an ideal fit for every patient.
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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32mm Length, 9mm Width, 8º

Height Catalog  Number
7mm C404-320907-8

8mm C404-320908-8

9mm C404-320909-8

10mm C404-320910-8

11mm C404-320911-8

12mm C404-320912-8

13mm C404-320913-8

14mm C404-320914-8

15mm C404-320915-8

16mm C404-320916-8

28mm Length, 9mm Width, 0º

Height Catalog  Number
6mm C414-280906-0
7mm C414-280907-0
8mm C414-280908-0
9mm C414-280909-0

10mm C414-280910-0
11mm C414-280911-0
12mm C414-280912-0
13mm C414-280913-0
14mm C414-280914-0
15mm C414-280915-0
16mm C414-280916-0

28mm Length, 11mm Width, 0º

Height Catalog  Number
6mm C414-281106-0
7mm C414-281107-0
8mm C414-281108-0
9mm C414-281109-0

10mm C414-281110-0
11mm C414-281111-0
12mm C414-281112-0
13mm C414-281113-0
14mm C414-281114-0
15mm C414-281115-0
16mm C414-281116-0

32mm Length, 11mm Width, 0º
Height Catalog  Number
6mm C414-321106-0
7mm C414-321107-0
8mm C414-321108-0
9mm C414-321109-0

10mm C414-321110-0
11mm C414-321111-0
12mm C414-321112-0
13mm C414-321113-0
14mm C414-321114-0
15mm C414-321115-0
16mm C414-321116-0

32mm Length, 9mm Width, 0º
Height Catalog  Number
6mm C414-320906-0
7mm C414-320907-0
8mm C414-320908-0
9mm C414-320909-0

10mm C414-320910-0
11mm C414-320911-0
12mm C414-320912-0
13mm C414-320913-0
14mm C414-320914-0
15mm C414-320915-0
16mm C414-320916-0

Titanium TLIF Interbodies with TRU-BOND™ Technology 

28mm Length, 9mm Width, 8º
Height Catalog  Number
7mm C414-280907-8
8mm C414-280908-8
9mm C414-280909-8

10mm C414-280910-8
11mm C414-280911-8
12mm C414-280912-8
13mm C414-280913-8
14mm C414-280914-8
15mm C414-280915-8
16mm C414-280916-8

32mm Length, 9mm Width, 8º
Height Catalog  Number
7mm C414-320907-8
8mm C414-320908-8
9mm C414-320909-8

10mm C414-320910-8
11mm C414-320911-8
12mm C414-320912-8
13mm C414-320913-8
14mm C414-320914-8
15mm C414-320915-8
16mm C414-320916-8

Savant® TLIF
The Savant Transforaminal Lumbar (TLIF) Interbody Fusion System anatomical design delivers  
intraoperative versatility and performance. The interbody is offered in multiple footprints, heights  
and lordosis providing an ideal fit for every patient.  The Savant Interbody Fusion System features  
instrumentation that allows for better control and more precise implant placement. 

 PEEK TLIF Interbodies
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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Savant® PLIF
The Savant Posterior Lumbar Interbody Fusion System (PLIF) self-distracting, bulleted tip is offered in  
a variety of lengths, heights and lordotic angles providing an ideal fit for every patient.  The superior and  
inferior surfaces of the construct have a pattern of teeth designed to provide increased stability and to help 
prevent movement of the device.  The Savant Interbody Fusion System features instruments that are  
simple and intuitive to use. 

22mm Length, 10mm Width, 0º

Height Catalog  Number
6mm C304-221006-0
7mm C304-221007-0
8mm C304-221008-0
9mm C304-221009-0

10mm C304-221010-0
11mm C304-221011-0
12mm C304-221012-0
13mm C304-221013-0
14mm C304-221014-0
15mm C304-221015-0
16mm C304-221016-0

22mm Length, 10mm Width, 8º

Height Catalog  Number
7mm C304-221007-8
8mm C304-221008-8
9mm C304-221009-8

10mm C304-221010-8
11mm C304-221011-8
12mm C304-221012-8
13mm C304-221013-8
14mm C304-221014-8
15mm C304-221015-8
16mm C304-221016-8

26mm Length, 10mm Width, 0º

Height Catalog  Number
6mm C304-261006-0
7mm C304-261007-0
8mm C304-261008-0
9mm C304-261009-0

10mm C304-261010-0
11mm C304-261011-0
12mm C304-261012-0
13mm C304-261013-0
14mm C304-261014-0
15mm C304-261015-0
16mm C304-261016-0

26mm Length, 10mm Width, 8º

Height Catalog  Number
7mm C304-261007-8
8mm C304-261008-8
9mm C304-261009-8

10mm C304-261010-8
11mm C304-261011-8
12mm C304-261012-8
13mm C304-261013-8
14mm C304-261014-8
15mm C304-261015-8
16mm C304-261016-8

 PEEK PLIF Interbodies

22mm Length, 10mm Width, 0º

Height Catalog  Number
6mm C314-221006-0
7mm C314-221007-0
8mm C314-221008-0
9mm C314-221009-0

10mm C314-221010-0
11mm C314-221011-0
12mm C314-221012-0
13mm C314-221013-0
14mm C314-221014-0
15mm C314-221015-0
16mm C314-221016-0

22mm Length, 10mm Width, 8º

Height Catalog  Number
7mm C314-221007-8
8mm C314-221008-8
9mm C314-221009-8

10mm C314-221010-8
11mm C314-221011-8
12mm C314-221012-8
13mm C314-221013-8
14mm C314-221014-8
15mm C314-221015-8
16mm C314-221016-8

26mm Length, 10mm Width, 0º

Height Catalog  Number
6mm C314-261006-0
7mm C314-261007-0
8mm C314-261008-0
9mm C314-261009-0

10mm C314-261010-0
11mm C314-261011-0
12mm C314-261012-0
13mm C314-261013-0
14mm C314-261014-0
15mm C314-261015-0
16mm C314-261016-0

26mm Length, 10mm Width, 8º

Height Catalog  Number
7mm C314-261007-8
8mm C314-261008-8
9mm C314-261009-8

10mm C314-261010-8
11mm C314-261011-8
12mm C314-261012-8
13mm C314-261013-8
14mm C314-261014-8
15mm C314-261015-8
16mm C314-261016-8

Titanium PLIF Interbodies with TRU-BOND™ Technology 



Acumen® Thoracolumbar Plate System
The Acumen Thoracolumbar Plate System consists of various styles and sizes of lumbar plates and screws to  
adapt to the surgeon’s needs. The simple and intuitive one-step locking mechanism facilitates complete 
control by the surgeon during the procedure. All system components are manufactured from biocompatible 
titanium alloy.

Four Hole, Standard
Catalog # Description

C1154-0416 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 16mm
C1154-0418 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 18mm
C1154-0420 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 20mm
C1154-0422 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 22mm
C1154-0424 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 24mm
C1154-0426 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 26mm
C1154-0428 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 28mm
C1154-0430 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 30mm
C1154-0432 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 32mm
C1154-0434 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 34mm
C1154-0436 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 36mm
C1154-0438 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 38mm
C1154-0440 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 40mm
C1154-0442 Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, 42mm

Four Hole, Sacral
Catalog # Description

C1154-0416-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 16mm
C1154-0418-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 18mm
C1154-0420-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 20mm
C1154-0422-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 22mm
C1154-0424-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 24mm
C1154-0426-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 26mm
C1154-0428-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 28mm
C1154-0430-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 30mm
C1154-0432-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 32mm
C1154-0434-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 34mm
C1154-0436-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 36mm
C1154-0438-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 38mm
C1154-0440-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 40mm
C1154-0442-S Lumbar Plate, Four Hole, Sacral, 42mm
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request

Back to Table of Contents

Two Hole, Standard
Catalog # Description

C1154-0216 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 16mm
C1154-0218 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 18mm
C1154-0220 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 20mm
C1154-0222 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 22mm
C1154-0224 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 24mm
C1154-0226 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 26mm
C1154-0228 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 28mm
C1154-0230 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 30mm
C1154-0232 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 32mm
C1154-0234 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 34mm
C1154-0236 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 36mm
C1154-0238 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 38mm
C1154-0240 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 40mm
C1154-0242 Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, 42mm

Two Hole, Flat
Catalog # Description

C1154-0216-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 16mm
C1154-0218-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 18mm
C1154-0220-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 20mm
C1154-0222-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 22mm
C1154-0224-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 24mm
C1154-0226-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 26mm
C1154-0228-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 28mm
C1154-0230-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 30mm
C1154-0232-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 32mm
C1154-0234-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 34mm
C1154-0236-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 36mm
C1154-0238-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 38mm
C1154-0240-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 40mm
C1154-0242-F Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Flat, 42mm

Two Hole, Sacral
Catalog # Description

C1154-0216-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 16mm
C1154-0218-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 18mm
C1154-0220-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 20mm
C1154-0222-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 22mm
C1154-0224-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 24mm
C1154-0226-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 26mm
C1154-0228-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 28mm
C1154-0230-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 30mm
C1154-0232-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 32mm
C1154-0234-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 34mm
C1154-0236-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 36mm
C1154-0238-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 38mm
C1154-0240-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 40mm
C1154-0242-S Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, 42mm

Two Hole,  Berm Sacral
Catalog # Description

C1154-0216-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 16mm
C1154-0218-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 18mm
C1154-0220-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 20mm
C1154-0222-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 22mm
C1154-0224-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 24mm
C1154-0226-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 26mm
C1154-0228-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 28mm
C1154-0230-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 30mm
C1154-0232-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 32mm
C1154-0234-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 34mm
C1154-0236-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 36mm
C1154-0238-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 38mm
C1154-0240-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 40mm
C1154-0242-BR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Berm Sacral, 42mm

Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge
Catalog # Description

C1154-0216-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 16mm
C1154-0218-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 18mm
C1154-0220-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 20mm
C1154-0222-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 22mm
C1154-0224-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 24mm
C1154-0226-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 26mm
C1154-0228-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 28mm
C1154-0230-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 30mm
C1154-0232-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 32mm
C1154-0234-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 34mm
C1154-0236-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 36mm
C1154-0238-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 38mm
C1154-0240-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 40mm
C1154-0242-SR Lumbar Plate, Two Hole, Sacral, with Ridge, 42mm

Buttress Plate, Standard 
Catalog # Description

C1154-0120 Buttress Plate, 20mm
C1154-0124 Buttress Plate, 24mm
C1154-0128 Buttress Plate, 28mm

Acumen® (continued)
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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5.0mm Self-Drilling Screw, Fixed
Item # Description

C1154-5020-FSD 5.0 x 20mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5025-FSD 5.0 x 25mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5030-FSD 5.0 x 30mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5035-FSD 5.0 x 35mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5040-FSD 5.0 x 40mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5045-FSD 5.0 x 45mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5050-FSD 5.0 x 50mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5055-FSD 5.0 x 55mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5060-FSD 5.0 x 60mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed

5.0mm Self-Tapping Screw, Fixed
Item # Description

C1154-5020-FST 5.0 x 20mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5025-FST 5.0 x 25mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5030-FST 5.0 x 30mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5035-FST 5.0 x 35mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5040-FST 5.0 x 40mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5045-FST 5.0 x 45mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5050-FST 5.0 x 50mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5055-FST 5.0 x 55mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5060-FST 5.0 x 60mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed

5.0mm Self-Drilling Screw, Variable
Item # Description

C1154-5020-VSD 5.0 x 20mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5025-VSD 5.0 x 25mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5030-VSD 5.0 x 30mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5035-VSD 5.0 x 35mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5040-VSD 5.0 x 40mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5045-VSD 5.0 x 45mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5050-VSD 5.0 x 50mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5055-VSD 5.0 x 55mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5060-VSD 5.0 x 60mm, Self-Drilling, Variable

5.0mm Self-Tapping Screw, Variable
Item # Description

C1154-5020-VST 5.0 x 20mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5025-VST 5.0 x 25mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5030-VST 5.0 x 30mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5035-VST 5.0 x 35mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5040-VST 5.0 x 40mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5045-VST 5.0 x 45mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5050-VST 5.0 x 50mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5055-VST 5.0 x 55mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5060-VST 5.0 x 60mm, Self-Tapping, Variable

5.5mm Self-Drilling Screw, Fixed
Item # Description

C1154-5520-FSD 5.5 x 20mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5525-FSD 5.5 x 25mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5530-FSD 5.5 x 30mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5535-FSD 5.5 x 35mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5540-FSD 5.5 x 40mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5545-FSD 5.5 x 45mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5550-FSD 5.5 x 50mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5555-FSD 5.5 x 55mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed
C1154-5560-FSD 5.5 x 60mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed

5.5mm Self-Tapping Screw, Fixed
Item # Description

C1154-5520-FST 5.5 x 20mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5525-FST 5.5 x 25mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5530-FST 5.5 x 30mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5535-FST 5.5 x 35mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5540-FST 5.5 x 40mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5545-FST 5.5 x 45mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5550-FST 5.5 x 50mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5555-FST 5.5 x 55mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed
C1154-5560-FST 5.5 x 60mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed

5.5mm Self-Drilling Screw, Variable
Item # Description

C1154-5520-VSD 5.5 x 20mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5525-VSD 5.5 x 25mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5530-VSD 5.5 x 30mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5535-VSD 5.5 x 35mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5540-VSD 5.5 x 40mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5545-VSD 5.5 x 45mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5550-VSD 5.5 x 50mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5555-VSD 5.5 x 55mm, Self-Drilling, Variable
C1154-5560-VSD 5.5 x 60mm, Self-Drilling, Variable

5.5mm Self-Tapping Screw, Variable
Item # Description

C1154-5520-VST 5.5 x 20mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5525-VST 5.5 x 25mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5530-VST 5.5 x 30mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5535-VST 5.5 x 35mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5540-VST 5.5 x 40mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5545-VST 5.5 x 45mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5550-VST 5.5 x 50mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5555-VST 5.5 x 55mm, Self-Tapping, Variable
C1154-5560-VST 5.5 x 60mm, Self-Tapping, Variable

Acumen® (continued)
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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SI-LUTION®

The SI-LUTION Sacroiliac Joint Fusion System is designed to offer immediate stability and long-term fixation  
across the sacroiliac (SI) joint.  The implants are machined out of Titanium and incorporate the proprietary  
TRU-BOND™ micro-textured surface technology which is intended to provide an improved osteogenic environ-
ment and encourage enhanced osseointegration.  The system offers screws in multiple diameters and various 
lengths as well as stabilization caps to provide an ideal solution for every patient. 

Sacroiliac Joint Fixation

SACROILIAC SCREWS 

Catalog 
Number Description

C614-7030 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 30mm

C614-7035 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 35mm 

C614-7040 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 40mm 

C614-7045 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 45mm

C614-7050 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 50mm 

C614-7055 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 55mm 

C614-7060 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 60mm 

C614-7065 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 65mm 

C614-7070 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 7 X 70mm 

C614-9530 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 30mm 

C614-9535 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 35mm 

C614-9540 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 40mm 

C614-9545 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 45mm

C614-9550 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 50mm 

C614-9555 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 55mm 

C614-9560 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 60mm 

C614-9565 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 65mm 

C614-9570 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 9.5 X 70mm 

C614-1230 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 30mm

C614-1235 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 35mm

C614-1240 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 40mm

C614-1245 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 45mm

C614-1250 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 50mm

C614-1255 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 55mm

C614-1260 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 60mm

C614-1265 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 65mm

C614-1270 SACROILIAC FULLY THREADED SCREW, 12 X 70mm

STABILIZATION CAPS (OPTIONAL)

Catalog 
Number Description

C614-70-SC STATIC STABILIZATION CAP, 7mm

C614-95-SC STATIC STABILIZATION CAP, 9.5mm

C614-12-SC STATIC STABILIZATION CAP, 12mm 

C614-70-KC KINETIC STABILIZATION CAP, 7mm

C614-95-KC KINETIC STABILIZATION CAP, 9.5mm

C614-12-KC KINETIC STABILIZATION CAP, 12mm

HEADLESS SACROILIAC SCREWS 

Catalog Number Description

C614-9530-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 30mm 

C614-9535-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 35mm 

C614-9540-H  SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 40mm 

C614-9545-H  SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 45mm

C614-9550-H  SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 50mm 

C614-9555-H  SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 55mm 

C614-9560-H  SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 60mm 

C614-9565-H  SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 65mm 

C614-9570-H  SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 9.5 X 70mm 

C614-1230-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 30mm

C614-1235-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 35mm

C614-1240-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 40mm

C614-1245-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 45mm

C614-1250-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 50mm

C614-1255-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 55mm

C614-1260-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 60mm

C614-1265-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 65mm

C614-1270-H SACROILIAC HEADLESS SCREW, 12 X 70mm
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 One-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm ACP

C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm ACP

C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm ACP

C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm ACP

C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm ACP

C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm ACP

C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm ACP

C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm ACP

 Two-Level Midline Anterior Cervical Plates

Catalog Number Description

C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm ACP

C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm ACP

C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm ACP

C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm ACP

C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm ACP

C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm ACP

C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm ACP

C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm ACP

C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm ACP

Aptitude®  Midline Anterior Cervical Plate
The Aptitude® Midline Cervical Plate offers a slim profile design that allows for less lateral retraction than a wider cervical plate.  
The Midline plate was designed to simplify ACDFs and possibly reduce operating room time using a narrow plate and one screw  
per vertebral body. The plates are available in 1 to 2 levels using the same screws and instruments as the Standard plate. 

 Self-Drilling Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FSD 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Drilling Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VSD 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VSD 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-VSD 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VSD 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VSD 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VSD 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-FST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-FST* 4.0 x 12mm

C154-4014-FST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-FST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-FST* 4.0 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4010-VST* 4.0 x 10mm

C154-4012-VST* 4.0 x 12mm 

C154-4014-VST* 4.0 x 14mm

C154-4016-VST* 4.0 x 16mm

C154-4018-VST* 4.0 x 18mm

C154-4020-VST* 4.0 x 20mm

 Self-Tapping Fixed Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-FST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-FST 4.5 x 12mm

C154-4514-FST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-FST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-FST 4.5 x 18mm

 Self-Tapping Variable Rescue Screws

Catalog Number Dimensions

C154-4510-VST 4.5 x 10mm

C154-4512-VST 4.5 x 12mm 

C154-4514-VST 4.5 x 14mm

C154-4516-VST 4.5 x 16mm

C154-4518-VST 4.5 x 18mm

C154-4520-VST 4.5 x 20mm

*Available by Request
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CuriGraft® Viable Allogenic Bone Matrix
CuriGraft Viable Allogenic Bone Matrix is the next generation solution for bone formation to support a  
variety of potential clinical applications. A natural, 100% tissue scaffold of demineralized cortical bone  
fibers coupled with chips rich with endogenous bone cells, provides an optimal microenvironment for  
osteogenesis and excellent handling. The allograft is packaged in an easy-to-use syringe with minimal 
preparation time of under 15 minutes. The endogenous bone cells are preserved in a DMSO-free (free  
of dimethyl sulfoxide) cryoprotectant, requiring no rinsing or decanting — just thaw and use.  

Biologics
Curiteva offers multiple bone grafting options providing surgeons with a full line or Ortho biologics. Curiteva has  
relationships with various tissue banks, and is in various stages of private labeling, please reach out for more information. 

CuriGraft® DBM
The CuriGraft DBM Putty was engineered for superior performance.1 The graft does not adhere to 
gloves, yet maintains its placement in the surgical environment. Osteoinductivity of sterile final product 
is assessed in vivo. In this challenging model, every lot tested to date has consistently demonstrated an 
osteoinductive response. 

CURIGRAFT® DBM

Catalog Number Description

C024-0001-PTYV CuriGraft DBM Putty, 1cc

C024-0025-PTYV CuriGraft DBM Putty, 2.5cc

C024-0005-PTYV CuriGraft DBM Putty, 5cc

C024-0010-PTYV CuriGraft DBM Putty, 10cc

CURIGRAFT® Viable Allogenic Bone Matrix

Catalog Number Description

C034-0001-MCBMV CuriGraft Viable Allogenic Bone Matrix, 1cc

C034-0025-MCBMV CuriGraft Viable Allogenic Bone Matrix, 2.5cc

C034-0005-MCBMV CuriGraft Viable Allogenic Bone Matrix, 5cc

C034-0010-MCBMV CuriGraft Viable Allogenic Bone Matrix, 10cc
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INSPIRE - Journal Articles, Clinical Papers & Educational Videos:
•	 Early Clinical Evidence: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/QMSF-1295-Rev-2.0-Inspire-C-3D-Printed-Trabecular-
PEEK-Early-Clinical-Evidence-Brochure.pdf

•	 Inspire Technology Brochure: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/QMSF-1257-Rev-8.0-Inspire-Technolgy-Brochure-6.pdf

•	 Masterclass Video: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=be_LmRuvuug

•	 Inspire Introduction Video: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i5kAFvAR-N4

•	 NASS 2024 Paper: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/Curiteva-white-paper-v6-1.pdf

•	 Close to the Bone Article: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/A_EVMAG_0124_EN_1019_3D-Implanate_2102.pdf

•	 Inspire Technical Review:  
https://www.ijssurgery.com/sites/default/files/additional-assets/Curiteva%20Inspire.pdf

CERVICAL
Inspire C - Cervical Interbody

•	 Features and Benefits: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/11/QMSF-1305-Rev-3.0-Inspire-Cervical-Interbody-
Features-Benefits.pdf

Aptitude Cervical Plate
•	 Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/11/QMSF-1305-Rev-3.0-Inspire-Cervical-Interbody-
Features-Benefits.pdf

Sage Cervical Interbody 
•	 Sage Titanium Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1129-Rev-3.0-Sage-Titanium-Features-Benefits-
Brochure.pdf

•	 Sage PEEK Features and Benefits: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1126-Rev-3.0-Sage-PEEK-Features-Benefits-
Brochure.pdf

Prowess Laminoplasty 
•	 Features and Benefits: 

Coming Soon 
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https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/11/QMSF-1305-Rev-3.0-Inspire-Cervical-Interbody-Features-Benefits.pdf
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1129-Rev-3.0-Sage-Titanium-Features-Benefits-Brochure.pdf
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1129-Rev-3.0-Sage-Titanium-Features-Benefits-Brochure.pdf
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1126-Rev-3.0-Sage-PEEK-Features-Benefits-Brochure.pdf
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1126-Rev-3.0-Sage-PEEK-Features-Benefits-Brochure.pdf
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Marketing Materials

THORACOLUMBAR
Inspire TO - TLIF Oblique

•	 Features and Benefits: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Inspire-TLIF-Oblique-Interbody-Features-Benefits.pdf

Inspire TA – TLIF Anterior
•	 Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/QMSF-1311-Inspire-TLIF-Anterior-Features-Benefits.pdf

Inspire A – ALIF 
•	 Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/QMSF-1337-Rev-1.0-Inspire-ALIF-Anterior-Features-
Benefits.pdf

Inspire A SA – Standalone ALIF
•	 Features and Benefits: 

Coming Soon

Prodigy Pedicle Screw System
•	 Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1177-Rev-1.0-Prodigy-Features-Benefits-
Brochure.pdf

Prodigy MIS Pedicle Screw System
•	 Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1179-Rev-1.0-Prodigy-MIS-Features-Benefits-
Brochure.pdf

Savant PLIF
•	 Titanium Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1148-Rev-1.0-Savant-PLIF-Titanium-Features-
Benefits-Brochure.pdf

•	 PEEK Features and Benefits: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1146-Rev-1.0-Savant-PLIF-PEEK-Features-
Benefits-Brochure.pdf

Savant TLIF
•	 Titanium Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1152-Rev-1.0-Savant-TLIF-Titanium-Features-
Benefits-Brochure.pdf

•	 PEEK Features and Benefits: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1150-Rev-1.0-Savant-TLIF-PEEK-Features-
Benefits-Brochure.pdf

Back to Table of Contents
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https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1146-Rev-1.0-Savant-PLIF-PEEK-Features-Benefits-Brochure.pdf
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https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1150-Rev-1.0-Savant-TLIF-PEEK-Features-Benefits-Brochure.pdf
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SACROILIAC
SI-LUTION

•	 Features and Benefits: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1187-Rev-2.0-SI-LUTION-Features-Benefits-
Brochure.pdf

BIOLOGICS
Curigraft DBM

•	 Features and Benefits: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1226-Rev-1.0-CuriGraft-DBM-Putty-Features-
Benefits-Brochure.pdf

Curigraft Viable Bone Matrix
•	 Features and Benefits: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1227-Rev-2.0-CuriGraft-Viable-Allogenic-Bone-
Matrix-Features-Benefits.pdf
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Website & Portal Links

Curiteva Home Page

https://curiteva.com/

Technology Page

https://curiteva.com/technology/

Product Page

https://curiteva.com/products/

Distributor Portal
The Curiteva Distributor Portal provides a comprehensive library of product collateral, including 
detailed information and marketing materials for all Curiteva products. It also houses essential 
hospital forms and additional sales tools designed to streamline your efforts and support your 
success in the field. 

https://curiteva.com/resources/distributor-resources/ 
Password: spine2023

Electronic Banking - ACH Deposit Form
Click the link below to download the form:

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/ACH-Deposit-Form-Curiteva.pdf

Back to Table of Contents
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Surgical Case Forms

GENERAL BLANK FORM
•	 https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/QMSF-1168-Rev-1.0-Generic-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

CERVICAL 
•	 Aptitude Cervical Plate: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1123-Rev-2.0-Aptitude-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

•	 Sage Cervical Interbody – Note to be updated to include PEEK and Ti only: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1127-Rev-2.0-Sage-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

•	 Inspire C - Cervical Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/QMSF-1240-Rev-3.0-Inspire-Cervical-Surgical-Case-
Form.pdf

•	 Prowess Laminoplasty: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/QMSF-1301-Rev-1.0-Prowess-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

LUMBAR
•	 InspireTO - TLIF Oblique: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/QMSF-1320-Rev-2.0-Inspire-TO-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

•	 InspireTA - TLIF Anterior: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/QMSF-1321-Rev-2.0-Inspire-TA-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

•	 Inspire A - ALIF: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/QMSF-1319-Rev-1.0-Inspire-A-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

•	 Prodigy Pedicle Screw System: 

o	 Non-Cannulated Open: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1181-Rev-1.0-Prodigy-Non-Cannulated-
Polyaxial-Pedicle-Screw-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

o	 Reduction: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1182-Rev-1.0-Prodigy-Reduction-Polyaxial-
Pedicle-Screw-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

o	 Cannulated Open:  
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1183-Rev-1.0-Prodigy-Cannulated-Polyaxial-
Pedicle-Screw-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

•	 Prodigy MIS Pedicle Screw System:  
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1180-Rev-1.0-Prodigy-MIS-Pedicle-Screw-
Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

•	 Savant Posterior Interbody

o	 PEEK PLIF: 

Back to Table of Contents
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https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1142-Rev-1.0-Savant-PEEK-PLIF-Surgical-
Case-Form.pdf

o	 Ti PLIF: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1164-Rev-1.0-Savant-Titanium-PLIF-Surgical-
Case-Form.pdf

o	 PEEK TLIF: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1143-Rev-2.0-Savant-PEEK-TLIF-Surgical-
Case-Form.pdf

o	 Ti PLIF: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1166-Rev-2.0-Savant-Titanium-TLIF-Surgical-
Case-Form.pdf

•	 SI-LUTION: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1202-Rev-1.1-SI-LUTION-Surgical-Case-Form.pdf

Surgical Case Forms Back to Table of Contents
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Surgical Technique Guides

CERVICAL 
•	 Aptitude Cervical Plate: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1121-Rev-3.0-Aptitude-Surgical-Technique-Guide.pdf

•	 Sage Cervical Interbody – Note to be updated to include PEEK and Ti only: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1125-Rev-3.0-Sage-Surgical-Technique-Guide.pdf

•	 Inspire C - Cervical Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/QMSF-1239-Rev-3.0-Inspire-C-3D-Printed-Trabecular-
PEEK-with-HAFUSE-Surgical-Technique-Guide.pdf

•	 Prowess Laminoplasty: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/QMSF-1293-Rev-2.0-Prowess-Surgical-Technique-Guide.pdf

THORACOLUMBAR
•	 Prodigy Pedicle Screw System: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/QMSF-1175-Rev-4.0-Prodigy-PSS-Surgical-Technique.pdf

•	 Prodigy MIS Pedicle Screw System: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/QMSF-1176-Rev-3.0-Prodigy-PSS-MIS-Surgical-
Technique.pdf

•	 InspireTO - TLIF Oblique Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/QMSF-1308-Rev-2.0-INSPIRE-TLIF-Oblique-Surgical-
Technique.pdf

•	 InspireTA – TLIF Anterior Interbody:  
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/QMSF-1309-Rev-2.0-INSPIRE-TLIF-Anterior-Surgical-
Technique.pdf

•	 InspireA – ALIF Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/QMSF-1328-Rev-2.0-Inspire-ALIF-Surgical-Technique-
Guide.pdf

•	 Inspire ASA – Stand Alone ALIF Interbody 
Coming Soon

•	 Savant TLIF – TLIF Anterior Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1149-Rev-1.0-Savant-TLIF-Surgical-Technique-
Guide.pdf

•	 Savant PLIF – PLIF or TLIF Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/QMSF-1145-Rev-1.0-Savant-PLIF-Surgical-Technique-
Guide.pdf 

•	 Acumen Thoracolumbar Plate: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/QMSF-1316-Rev-2.0-ACUMEN-Surgical-Technique.pdf

SACROILIAC
•	 SI-LUTION – SI Fixation:  

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1186-Rev-2.0-SI-LUTION-Surgical-Technique-
Guide.pdf
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Inventory Request & Shipping

Shipping: 
•	 Curiteva ships via FedEx. All shipments are priority overnight delivery unless otherwise 

specified

•	 Curiteva reserves the right to assess additional shipping charges to the distributor if 
shipment requests become unreasonable

	 o	 We encourage you to use consolidated shipping whenever possible

Request for Replenishment Inventory: 
•	 Replenishment orders must be received by 5:00pm EST.  

•	 All shipments are sent via FedEx and Standard shipping is Priority Overnight (unless 
otherwise specified). 

Consignment Sets: 
•	 Consignment requests must be received by 4:00pm EST to Customer Service. 

•	 All shipments are sent via FedEx and Standard shipping is Priority Overnight (unless 
otherwise specified). 

•	 Consignment sets will be reviewed monthly by management for utilization. You may be 
requested to return underutilized sets. 

	 o	 Late fees may apply if any underutilized set is requested to be returned and is not 		
		 returned to Curiteva by the date provided by Customer Service. 

Request for, and return of, Loaner Sets:
•	 Orders should be received by 4:00pm EST; Orders will be shipped Priority Overnight (unless 

otherwise specified)

•	 Required Information for placing order: Surgery Date, Delivery Date and Shipping Method/
Address 

•	 Inventory return due dates will be provided in the confirmation email to the distributor 

•	 Loaner inventory must be shipped back within 2 days after the surgery 

•	 Returns should be sent back via FedEx and the delivery priority provided by Customer 
Service

•	 A one-time extension of the loaner returned date for an additional surgery can be made 
through Customer Service provided that the surgery date is provided. This request must be 
made within 2 business days of the original surgery. 

•	 Loaners may not be left at an account/with a distributor with the assumption that it will be 
converted into consignment inventory. All requests for additional consignment inventory 
must go through the proper approval process.
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Late, Missing or Lost Loaner Inventory: 
•	 If the loaner set is returned missing inventory, Curiteva will has the right to charge the 

distributor 50% of the current list price for all missing items that were not billed. This applies 
to all implants, instruments, and all other products. 

•	 All loaners are due back seven calendar days after the surgery date. Loaner penalties will start 
on calendar day seven of product not being received at Curiteva. Daily penalties will continue 
to accrue on business days. 

•	 Daily loaner penalty is $100 per System

Trial Sets: 
•	 This is offered to allow an interim category between loaner and consignment.   

•	 Sets may be maintained for up to two months (subject to inventory availability)

•	 If the product does not meet the criteria for consignment at the end of the time given, then 
the product will be considered a loaner and must be returned.  Loaner fees will apply for 
product not returned by the date provided by Customer Service.   

Samples/Demos: 
•	 If you require display samples of a product, please contact Customer Service 

•	 Demo product will be treated as loaner inventory for late, lost, or missing product unless 
otherwise specified

General Requirements:
•	 It is the responsibility of the Distributor to carefully review loaner inventory immediately upon 

arrival to check for accuracy of items ordered. Any discrepancies must be communicated to 
Customer Service. 

•	 Do not deface or write on sets or labels. Items that are defaced that cannot be used will be 
considered “missing” and the distributor will be charged accordingly. 

•	 Please keep sets organized. Mixing incorrect instruments, caddies, and lids between sets is an 
ongoing issue. If you need to transfer inventory, within a set, please reach out to Customer 
Service.

•	 Product should be stored in a secure, environmentally controlled area always. Keep product 
free from dust and moisture. 

Inventory Request & Shipping Back to Table of Contents
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Inventory Request & Shipping

Inventory Returns and Hazardous Materials: 
•	 Inventory should be returned via FedEx using the pre-printed return label that was included in 

the original shipment (or you may request a return label from Customer Service. 

•	 All Sets must be returned in the Curiteva shipping totes they were originally shipped in. Please 
verify the Set lids are secure. The shipment must clearly identify the distributor as the sender. 

•	 Once the inventory has been shipped, please send FedEx tracking information of the return, 
via email, to Customer Service. 

•	 To comply with shipping regulations, all Sets/Inventory used MUST be cleaned and autoclaved 
prior to returning. Failure to do so can result in the transportation of hazardous materials and 
put Curiteva employees at risk. 

•	 Sets returned with blood/tissue on implants/instruments will be charged a $1,000 cleaning/
processing fee. 

•	 Returns of OrthoBiologics: Curiteva-Return-Policy.pdf

Field Movement: 
•	 Field-to-field transfers of inventory may be requested from Customer Service from time to 

time. 

•	 ALL field-to-field transfers must be coordinated through Customer Service to ensure proper 
inventory reconciliation. 

	 o	 Distributor requested to ship inventory in the field by Customer Service, must:

•	 Confirm physical inventory (including set #’s before its shipped to the receiving 
distributor)

	 o	 Receiving distributor must:

•	 Take inventory of the shipment and verify any missing items, or extra items NOT listed 
on the packing slip. 

•	 Contact Customer Service immediately if any items are missing. Receipt of sets/
inventory will be assumed 100% accurate, unless Curiteva is notified within 24 hours 
of delivery of the Set(s)/Inventory. 

Inventory Audit and Field Corrections:
•	 Inventory is the property of Curiteva. When inventory is consigned to a distributor, the 

expectation is for it to be managed and maintained. Self-reported Audits and/or on-site 
physical audits will be performed to ensure this is occurring. The scope of the audit can 
include trays, biologics, and other components. Communication around physical inventory 
audits will be provided with advance notice. 
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Hospital Approval Packet

Please check with Curiteva Sales staff, or Customer Support, if a facility you service has been 
established as a customer with approved pricing.  Failure to gain proper approvals could result in 
the used product not being paid for by facility. All new hospitals using Curiteva products must be 
set up as a new account and pricing must be approved by Curiteva prior to any surgeries at the 
new hospital.

Establishing a new Hospital Customer
•	 Contact your Curiteva Sales representative to initiate the process

•	 All pricing must be approved by Curiteva, Inc

•	 We will work with you to coordinate needed paperwork and follow any hospital 
requirements.

•	 Obtain and complete the New Account Set-Up Form:  
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/New-Customer-Set-Up-Form-1.pdf

Hospital Approval Documents:
o	 W9:  

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/W9.pdf

o	 Certificate of Liability Insurance:  
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/COI-Curiteva-2023-2024-5.pdf

o	 Corporate Information: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/Corporate-Information.pdf

o	 Curiteva Return Policy: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/Curiteva-Return-Policy.pdf

National Hospital Affiliations Currently Contracted
•	 National Tenet Health Agreement 

•	 Universal Health Services (UHS) - Contract# CC-OR-232

•	 HCA North Texas Division - Contract# NTD-76827

•	 VA/Military Hospital access through SDVOSB

Local Approvals 
•	 HCA (outside of North Texas Division)

•	 Ascension Health 

Inspire will open the door. We just need you to help us knock on it!
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IFUs

CERVICAL 
•	 Aptitude Cervical Plate: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/QMSF-1120-Rev-4.0-Aptitude-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

•	 Sage Cervical Interbody 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/QMSF-1124-Rev-4.0-Sage-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

•	 Inspire C - Cervical Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/QMSF-1241-Rev-1.0-Inspire-Cervical-Instructions-for-
Use.pdf

•	 Prowess Laminoplasty: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/QMSF-1294-Rev-1.0-Prowess-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

THORACOLUMBAR
•	 Prodigy & Prodigy MIS Pedicle Screw System: 

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/QMSF-1188-Rev-3.0-Prodigy-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

•	 Inspire Lumbar Interbodies – (InspireTO, Inspire TA, InspireA): 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/QMSF-1318-Rev-1.0-Inspire-Lumbar-Instructions-for-
Use.pdf

•	 Savant ALIF Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/QMSF-1141-Rev-3.0-Savant-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

•	 Savant PLIF Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/QMSF-1141-Rev-3.0-Savant-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

•	 Savant TLIF Interbody: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/QMSF-1141-Rev-3.0-Savant-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

•	 Acumen Thoracolumbar Plate: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/QMSF-1329-Rev-1.0-Acumen-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

SACROILIAC
•	 Si-Lution Fixation System:  

https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/QMSF-1211-Rev-2.0-SI-LUTION-Instructions-for-Use.pdf

BIOLOGICS
•	 Curigraft Viable Bone Matrix: 

o	 Prep Guide: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1222-Rev-3.0-Curigraft-Bone-Matrix-Prep-
Guide.pdf

o	 Freezer Tissue Storage Form: 
https://curiteva.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/QMSF-1197-Rev-1.0-Curiteva-Freezer-Tissue-
Storage-Form-2.docx
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Curiteva is committed to providing outstanding products and customer service, as well as 
complying with applicable regulations and standards. Time is of the essence when investigating a 
product complaint or adverse event. When you learn of a Complaint or suspected Adverse Event 
relating to a Curiteva product, you must report such to our Customer Service Department within 
24 hours and receive, if applicable, a Return Materials Authorization (RMA) from Customer Service 
if product can be returned. 

Medical Device Complaint: 
A medical device complaint is any written, electronic, or oral communication that alleges 
to deficiencies related to the identity, quality, durability, reliability, safety, effectiveness, or 
performance of a device after it is released for distribution. 

“Adverse Event”:
Defined as “an undesirable effect or untoward complication consequent to or reasonable related to 
a Curiteva product” 

Medical Complaint Handling: 
•	 Any product complaint should be directed to Customer Service within 24 hours for proper 

documentation. 

•	 Initial details of the complaint should be explained to Customer Service and an RMA will be 
issued for the return of the affected product

•	 The RMA number should be included with the return of the affected product

•	 A representative from regulatory will follow up more extensively on the complaint. 

Product Recalls: 
In the event of a product recall, Curiteva will notify you in writing and request acknowledgment of 
the particular recall. You may be requested to return all affected products to Curiteva immediately 
upon receipt of the recall notification, in which case, you shall cooperate with Curiteva to promptly 
fulfill this request. Failure to respond to a recall and return recalled product puts patients’ health at 
risk. 
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